587
D
R
A
W
E
R
 S

G
H
I
36
Slide length
9 12.7
2
5
Disconnecting lever
ϕ4.6ϕ4.4×6.1
ϕ4.4
ϕ4.6
ϕ6.4
ϕ4.6×9.5 ϕ4.5
Item Code Item Name Slide Length Travel Length A B C D E F G H I Load Capacity N Load Capacity kgf Weight Box
190-028-947 4670-250BL 250 175 − − 124 −   87 − − − 179 147 N/pair 15 kgf/pair 0.72 kg/pair 10 pairs
190-028-948 4670-300BL 300 275 − − 174 − 119 − − − 229 196 N/pair 20 kgf/pair 0.88 kg/pair 10 pairs
190-028-949 4670-350BL 350 353   96 − 224 − 119 183 − − 279 245 N/pair 25 kgf/pair 1.02 kg/pair 10 pairs
190-028-950 4670-400BL 400 404   96 − 254 − 119 199 − − 329 245 N/pair 25 kgf/pair 1.17 kg/pair 10 pairs
190-028-951 4670-450BL 450 455 128 − 294 − 119 247 − − 379 294 N/pair 30 kgf/pair 1.31 kg/pair 10 pairs
190-028-952 4670-500BL 500 505   96 160 344 − 119 295 − − 429 343 N/pair 35 kgf/pair 1.48 kg/pair 10 pairs
190-028-953 4670-550BL 550 556   96 160 394 − 119 215 343 − 479 392 N/pair 40 kgf/pair 1.62 kg/pair 6 pairs
190-028-954 4670-600BL 600 606 128 192 444 − 119 215 343 − 529 294 N/pair 30 kgf/pair 1.77 kg/pair 6 pairs
Update : September 7th 2020